
DIGITAL FUN
DIGITAL CLOUD CAMERA

DIGITAL FUN
DIGITAL CLOUD CAMERA

www.globalpointproducts.com                                      1.800.367.0732 / Customer Service: Ext. #27
SSDIGCLOUD0308

5

9

10

6

7

8

3

DIGITALFeatures
• 3 in 1 Functions
• Digital Camera, Video 
   Camera and PC Webcam
• VGA 640 x 480 Resolution
• 4X Digital Zoom
• Continuous Capture
• Large Color Preview Screen
• Self Timer - 10 seconds
• Cool Outdoor Cloud Camera 
   Design 
• Viewfinder
• Requires 2 AAA Alkaline
   Batteries (included)

• Handy Wrist Strap

Stock Number: 00045

UPC Code: 85774800045-4

Case Quantity: 6

Package Dimensions
W  6.75” x H  10.5” x D  3”

DESCRIPTION
1 Shutter Button
2   Lens
3   Viewfinder
4   Wrist Strap
5   Color Preview Screen
6  ON/OFF Power/Menu Button
7  Scroll UP Button
8  Playback Button
9  USB Cable Connector
10  Battery Compartment
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